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PINNER HIGH SCHOOL TERM DATES 
 

2024 - 2025 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 

First day of term Wednesday 4 September Years 7 and 12 in school 
Thursday 5 September Years 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 13 in school 
Friday 6 September all year groups in school  

Half Term Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November 

Last day of term Friday 13 December 

INSET days Monday 2 September 
Tuesday 3 September 
Friday 4 October 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2025 
 

First day of term Monday 6 January (all students should arrive at 10.25am 
due to staff training) 
  

Half Term Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February 

Last day of term Friday 4 April 

INSET day Wednesday 29 January 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 

First day of term Tuesday 22 April (all students should arrive at 10.25am due 
to staff training) 
  

Half Term Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May 

Last day of term Tuesday 22 July 

INSET day Thursday 3 July 
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